
ESS Candidacy Paper Presentations 

Tuesday, March 8, 2011 

 SEM-II E3107 SEM-II E3109 

 
6:10-6:25: 
6:25-6:40:  
6:40-6:55:  
 
 
6:55-7:10: 
 
 
7:10-7:25: 

Wildlife 
Kari Schoenberg, Migrations 
Eryn Farkas, Stressors on Monk Seals 
Erin Hanlon, Applications Boldt Decision 
 
 
J. Walley Puget Sound Classification 
 
Agriculture 
Heather Kowalewski, Com-Based Ag.  

Conservation & Habitat 
Jason Cornell, Forest Certification 
Melissa Pico, Agro-forestry in the PNW 
Sarah Weber, Coop. Restoration to Habitats 
 
Water 
A. Smith, Resilience Strategies, Urban Estuaries 
 
 
M. Whisman, Artif.Wetland/Urban Storm water 

7:25-8:00 Break 

 
8:00-8:15: 
8:15-8:30:  
 
 
8:30-8:45:  
8:45-9:00:  
9:00-9:15:  

Climate Change 
Kathleen Hawes, Arch. Evidence 
J. Lim, Corals - Conservation/Habitat 
 
 
N. Gilman, White Shark Conservation 
J. Price, Surfing & Habitat Conservation 
Jennie Husby, Prairie Pollinators 

Wildlife 
David Kangiser, Aquaculture Functions 
Ryan Kruse, White Nose Bats 
 
Climate Change 
Tim Rodgers, Riparian Areas & Climate Change 
L. Gelderloos, Climate Change Int’l Agreements 
Zach Maskin, Glacial Retreat in the PNW 

   

Thursday, March 10, 2011 

 SEM-II E3107 SEM-II E3109 

 
6:10-6:25:  
 
 
 
6:25-6:40:  
6:40-6:55:  
 
 
6:55-7:10: 
 
7:10-7:25: 

Environmental Education 
Gregory Schultz, Experiential Education 
 
Energy 
Evan Mangold, Solar Power in Africa 
Scott Stavely, Res. Energy Efficiency 
 
Water 
E. Hayduk, Storm water & Fecal Coliform 
Lola Flores, Water Injustice Rural 
Areas/Indigenous Communities 

Environmental Education 
Matthew Ritter, Ecotourism in National Parks 
 
Energy 
Garrett Starks, Renewable Energy in ChinaAg 
Tim Benedict, Private Land Trusts 

 
7:35-8:15 

 
Potluck 

Final Faculty Remarks, and Evaluation Conference Setup 

 


